
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 K. Punzel 184 229 + 30 = 259 2180 +380 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 T. Oliva 236 203 + 0 = 203 2383 +383 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. French 215 239 + 30 = 269 2652 +452 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 J. Richgels 187 214 + 30 = 244 2896 +496 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 R. Blanchar 201 256 + 30 = 286 3182 +582 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 B. Foertsch 228 258 + 30 = 288 3470 +670 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 B. Pollentier 213 242 + 30 = 272 3742 +742 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 R. Erce 204 203 + 0 = 203 3945 +745 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Gibbons 212 258 + 30 = 288 4233 +833 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Pollentier 244 222 + 0 = 222 4455 +855 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Roedner 248 227 + 0 = 227 4682 +882 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: C. Roedner 218 266 + 30 = 296 4978 +978 4000

Totals: 2817 + 240 = 3057 4978 +978 4000
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